Todd County Schools
Start and End Times
2016-2017

	
	NT
	ST
	TCMS
	TCCHS
	TCHA

	DOORS OPEN
	7:30
	7:35
	7:35
	7:40
	7:40

	
	
	
	
	
	

	START TIME
	8:10
	8:10
	8:05
	8:00
	8:00

	
	
	
	
	
	

	END TIME
	3:10
	3:10
	3:05
	3:00
	3:00

	
	
	
	
	
	

	EARLY RELEASE TIME (FRIDAY)
	1:35
	1:35
	1:20
	1:23
	1:23
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You have brains in your head. You have feet in your shoes.
You can steer yourself any direction you choose.
You're on your own. And you know what you know.
And YOU are the one who'll decide where to go.
-Dr. Seuss




